
Catégorie : FA 10-11ans SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Lilou 12,000 7,350 9,100 12,050 40,500
Armeline 11,467 8,500 7,400 11,450 38,817
Juliana 11,767 10,450 10,100 11,950 44,267
Anouck 11,400 8,250 10,700 11,750 42,100

35,234 27,200 29,900 35,750 128,084 6 /

Catégorie : FA 10-13ans SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Pauline 12,250 9,800 11,850 33,900
Maëlys 11,500 9,550 11,400 32,450
Zoé 11,300 9,450 9,950 11,550 42,250
Juliette 11,750 9,600 7,250 11,400 40,000
Anna-Maria 11,450 8,600 20,050

34,700 31,300 29,300 34,800 130,100 14 /TOTAL EQUIPE 28

DUCROS

THELY

DE HENNEZEL QUINT

TOTAL EQUIPE 12
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REGEFFE
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Saison 2023/2024

Catégorie : FA 10-11ans
TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

13 1,000 12,000 11 3,650 7,350 12,5 3,400 9,100 13,5 1,450 12,050 40,500

13 1,533 11,467 12 3,500 8,500 12 4,600 7,400 13,5 2,050 11,450 38,817

13 1,233 11,767 13,5 3,050 10,450 13 2,900 10,100 13,5 1,550 11,950 44,267

13 1,600 11,400 11 2,750 8,250 13 2,300 10,700 13,5 1,750 11,750 42,100

Catégorie : FA 10-13ans
TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

0,000 13,5 1,250 12,250 13 3,200 9,800 13,5 1,650 11,850 33,900

13 1,500 11,500 0,000 12,5 2,950 9,550 13,5 2,100 11,400 32,450

13 1,700 11,300 12 2,550 9,450 12,5 2,550 9,950 13,5 1,950 11,550 42,250

13 1,250 11,750 11,5 1,900 9,600 11 3,750 7,250 13,5 2,100 11,400 40,000

13 1,550 11,450 10 1,400 8,600 0,000 0,000 20,050

BARRES POUTRE SOL

Chpt EQUIPE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL

Volvic 13-14/04/2024

SAUT

SAUT BARRES

CHASSIGNOL Lilou

DUCROS Armeline

THELY Juliana

DE HENNEZEL QUINT Anouck

NARUSHVILI Anna-Maria

POUTRE SOL

SANTOS Pauline

MARY Maëlys

REGEFFE Zoé

VACHOT Juliette


